2D2CDD16_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, th Story, Traffic Wash, Near Grocery Store, Carts, Bus Stop, Korea Town.wav SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Near Grocery Store, Carts, Bus Stop, Korea Town Kaibrary - Series 2000
2FBFC173_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 8th Story, Traffic Wash, Central Downtown LA wav SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 8th Story, Traffic Wash, Central Downtown LA Kaibrary - Series 2000
5D1FGB7A_5.1_FuMa_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Overlook, 12th Story, Traffic Wash, Frequent Bird Chirps, Grass Rustling, Montecito Heights.wav  SKYLINE [LP] - Overlook, 12th Story, Traffic Wash, Frequent Bird Chirps, Grass Rusting, Montecito Heights Kaibrary - Series 2000
12DFESC3_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 9th Story, Heavy Traffic Wash, Freeway, Electric Train, Little Tokyo.wav SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 9th Story, Heavy Traffic Wash, Freeway, Electric Train, Little Tokyo Kaibrary - Series 2000
85FE3CIC_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Near Grocery Store, Carts, Skate Boarders, Korea Town.wav SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Near Grocery Store, Carts, Skate Boarders, Korea Town Kaibrary - Series 2000
557F9213_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 9th Story, Traffic Wash, Electric Train, Cheering, Little Tokyo.wav SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 9th Story, Traffic Wash, Electric Train, Cheering, Little Tokyo Kaibrary - Series 2000
641D6BB4_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Overlook, 8th Story, Frequent Bird Chirps, Grass Rustling, (DST) Light Traffic Wash, Montecito Heights.wav SKYLINE [LP] - Overlook, 8th Story, Frequent Bird Chirps, Grass Rustling, (DST) Light Traffic Wash, Montecito Heights Kaibrary - Series 2000
908F7F12_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 8th Story, Traffic Wash, Central Downtown LA wav SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 8t Story, Traffic Wash, Central Downtown LA Kaibrary - Series 2000
20636B90_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Culver Gity. wav SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Culver Gity Kaibrary - Series 2000
AOFF34D3_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Heavy Construction, Rooftop, 3rd Story, Downtown Los Angeles.wav SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 3rd Story, Heavy Construction, Downtown Los Angeles Kaibrary - Series 2000
ADEF56A2_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 8th Story, Traffic Wash, Central Downtown LA wav SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 8th Story, Traffic Wash, Central Downtown LA Kaibrary - Series 2000
CF6ACASF_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Culver City.wav SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Culver City Kaibrary - Series 2000
CFED1FDB_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Near Train Station, Pass By, Crossing Bells, Horn, Pasadena.wav SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Near Train Station, Pass By, Crossing Bells, Horn, Pasadena Kaibrary - Series 2000
DSE3CD50_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 3rd Story, Traffic Wash, Beverly Hills.wav SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 3rd Story, Traffic Wash, Beverly Hills Kaibrary - Series 2000

FB383D51_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Overlook, 3th Story, Frequent Bird Chirps, Grass Rustiing, (DST) Light Traffic Wash, Montecito Heights.wav SKYLINE [LP] - Overlook, 3th Story, Frequent Bird Chirps, Grass Rustling, (DST) Light Traffic Wash, Montecito Heights Kaibrary - Series 2000

20:47.129
17:57.693
11:57.631
21:33.615
16:45.871
13:59.513
15:12.938
16:35.602
19:38.045
21:12.346
12:20.354
21:44.869
08:14.617
08:17.509
:56.283

Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience

city
city
Suburban
city
city
city
Suburban
city
City
City
city
City
City
city
Suburban

s
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

LIC/RILS/RS/LFE
LIC/RILS/RS/LFE
LIC/RILS/RS/LFE
LIC/RILS/RS/LFE
LIC/RILS/RS/LFE
LIC/RILS/RS/LFE
LIC/RILS/RS/LFE
LC/RILS/RS/LFE
LIC/RILS/RS/LFE
LICIRILS/RS/LFE
LIC/RILS/RS/LFE
LIC/RILS/RS/LFE
LIC/RILS/RS/LFE
LICIRILS/RS/LFE
LIC/RILS/RS/LFE

Los Angeles Skylines
Los Angeles Skylines
Los Angeles Skylines
Los Angeles Skylines
Los Angeles Skylines
Los Angeles Skylines
Los Angeles Skylines
Los Angeles Skylines
Los Angeles Skylines
Los Angeles Skylines
Los Angeles Skylines
Los Angeles Skylines
Los Angeles Skylines
Los Angeles Skylines
Los Angeles Skylines

Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin

Microphone
Sennheiser Ambeo
Sennheiser Ambeo
Sennheiser Ambeo
Sennheiser Ambeo
Sennheiser Ambeo
Sennheiser Ambeo
Sennheiser Ambeo
Sennheiser Ambeo
Sennheiser Ambeo
Sennheiser Ambeo
Sennheiser Ambeo
Sennheiser Ambeo
Sennheiser Ambeo
Sennheiser Ambeo
Sennheiser Ambeo

Zoom F8
Zoom F8
Zoom F8
Zoom F8
Zoom F8
Zoom F8
Zoom F8
Zoom F8
Zoom F8
Zoom F8
Zoom F8
Zoom F8
Zoom F8
Zoom F8
Zoom F8



