cID Filename	Description	Source Duration Category SubCategory C	channels ChannelLayout Library Manufactures	r Microphone RecMedium
1 2D2CDD16_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Near Grocery Store, Carts, Bus Stop, Korea Town.wav	SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Near Grocery Store, Carts, Bus Stop, Korea Town	Kaibrary - Series 2000 20:47.129 Ambience City	6 L/C/R/Ls/Rs/LFE Los Angeles Skylines Kai Paquin	Sennheiser Ambeo Zoom F8
2 2FBFC173_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 8th Story, Traffic Wash, Central Downtown LA.wav	SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 8th Story, Traffic Wash, Central Downtown LA	Kaibrary - Series 2000 17:57.693 Ambience City	6 L/C/R/Ls/Rs/LFE Los Angeles Skylines Kai Paquin	Sennheiser Ambeo Zoom F8
3 5D1F6B7A_5.1_FuMa_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Overlook, 12th Story, Traffic Wash, Frequent Bird Chirps, Grass Rustling, Montecito Heights.wav	SKYLINE [LP] - Overlook, 12th Story, Traffic Wash, Frequent Bird Chirps, Grass Rustling, Montecito Heights	Kaibrary - Series 2000 11:57.631 Ambience Suburban	6 L/C/R/Ls/Rs/LFE Los Angeles Skylines Kai Paquin	Sennheiser Ambeo Zoom F8
4 12DFE8C3_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 9th Story, Heavy Traffic Wash, Freeway, Electric Train, Little Tokyo.wav	SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 9th Story, Heavy Traffic Wash, Freeway, Electric Train, Little Tokyo	Kaibrary - Series 2000 21:33.615 Ambience City	6 L/C/R/Ls/Rs/LFE Los Angeles Skylines Kai Paquin	Sennheiser Ambeo Zoom F8
5 85FE3C9C_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Near Grocery Store, Carts, Skate Boarders, Korea Town.wav	SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Near Grocery Store, Carts, Skate Boarders, Korea Town	Kaibrary - Series 2000 16:45.871 Ambience City	6 L/C/R/Ls/Rs/LFE Los Angeles Skylines Kai Paquin	Sennheiser Ambeo Zoom F8
6 557F9213_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 9th Story, Traffic Wash, Electric Train, Cheering, Little Tokyo.wav	SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 9th Story, Traffic Wash, Electric Train, Cheering, Little Tokyo	Kaibrary - Series 2000 13:59.513 Ambience City	6 L/C/R/Ls/Rs/LFE Los Angeles Skylines Kai Paquin	Sennheiser Ambeo Zoom F8
7 641D6BB4_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Overlook, 8th Story, Frequent Bird Chirps, Grass Rustling, (DST) Light Traffic Wash, Montecito Heights.war	v SKYLINE [LP] - Overlook, 8th Story, Frequent Bird Chirps, Grass Rustling, (DST) Light Traffic Wash, Montecito Heights	Kaibrary - Series 2000 15:12.938 Ambience Suburban	6 L/C/R/Ls/Rs/LFE Los Angeles Skylines Kai Paquin	Sennheiser Ambeo Zoom F8
8 908F7F12_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 8th Story, Traffic Wash, Central Downtown LA.wav	SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 8th Story, Traffic Wash, Central Downtown LA	Kaibrary - Series 2000 16:35.602 Ambience City	6 L/C/R/Ls/Rs/LFE Los Angeles Skylines Kai Paquin	Sennheiser Ambeo Zoom F8
9 20636B90_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Culver City.wav	SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Culver City	Kaibrary - Series 2000 19:38.045 Ambience City	6 L/C/R/Ls/Rs/LFE Los Angeles Skylines Kai Paquin	Sennheiser Ambeo Zoom F8
10 A0FF34D3_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Heavy Construction, Rooftop, 3rd Story, Downtown Los Angeles.way	SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 3rd Story, Heavy Construction, Downtown Los Angeles	Kaibrary - Series 2000 21:12.346 Ambience City	6 L/C/R/Ls/Rs/LFE Los Angeles Skylines Kai Paquin	Sennheiser Ambeo Zoom F8
11 ADEF56A2_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 8th Story, Traffic Wash, Central Downtown LA.way	SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 8th Story, Traffic Wash, Central Downtown LA	Kaibrary - Series 2000 12:20.354 Ambience City	6 L/C/R/Ls/Rs/LFE Los Angeles Skylines Kai Paquin	Sennheiser Ambeo Zoom F8
12 CF6ACA9F_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Culver City.wav	SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Culver City	Kaibrary - Series 2000 21:44.869 Ambience City	6 L/C/R/Ls/Rs/LFE Los Angeles Skylines Kai Paquin	Sennheiser Ambeo Zoom F8
13 CFED1FDB_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Near Train Station, Pass By, Crossing Bells, Horn, Pasadena.wav	SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 5th Story, Traffic Wash, Near Train Station, Pass By, Crossing Bells, Horn, Pasadena	Kaibrary - Series 2000 08:14.617 Ambience City	6 L/C/R/Ls/Rs/LFE Los Angeles Skylines Kai Paquin	Sennheiser Ambeo Zoom F8
14 D5E3CD50_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 3rd Story, Traffic Wash, Beverly Hills.wav	SKYLINE [LP] - Rooftop, 3rd Story, Traffic Wash, Beverly Hills	Kaibrary - Series 2000 08:17.509 Ambience City	6 L/C/R/Ls/Rs/LFE Los Angeles Skylines Kai Paquin	Sennheiser Ambeo Zoom F8
15 FB383D51_5.1_KAIB_AMB_MED_EXT_SKYLINE [LP] - Overlook, 3th Story, Frequent Bird Chirps, Grass Rustling, (DST) Light Traffic Wash, Montecito Heights.wav	v SKYLINE [LP] - Overlook, 3th Story, Frequent Bird Chirps, Grass Rustling, (DST) Light Traffic Wash, Montecito Heights	Kaibrary - Series 2000 10:56.283 Ambience Suburban	6 L/C/R/Ls/Rs/LFE Los Angeles Skylines Kai Paquin	Sennheiser Ambeo Zoom F8